
January 14, 2025 FA

Thursday, August 28

Sonora @ Orestimba

Hilmar @ Escalon

Ripon Christian @ Hughson

Ripon Bye

Tuesday, September 2 Thursday, September 4

Orestimba @ Hughson Hilmar @ Orestimba

Escalon @ Ripon Christian Ripon Christian @ Ripon

Ripon @ Sonora Hughson @ Sonora

Hilmar Bye Escalon Bye

Tuesday, September 9 Thursday, September 11

Orestimba @ Ripon Orestimba @ Ripon Christian

Sonora @ Hilmar Hughson @ Hilmar

Hughson @ Escalon Ripon @ Escalon

Ripon Christian Bye Sonora Bye

Tuesday, September 16 Thursday, September 18

Escalon @ Orestimba Escalon @ Sonora

Ripon Christian @ Sonora Ripon @ Hughson

Hilmar @ Ripon Hilmar @ Ripon Christian

Hughson Bye Orestimba Bye

Monday, September 22 Thursday, September 25

Micke Grove Golf Links Orestimba @ Sonora

9:00 AM Shotgun Start Escalon @ Hilmar

Hughson @ Ripon Christian

Ripon Bye

Tuesday, September 30 Thursday, October 2

Hughson @ Orestimba Orestimba @ Hilmar

Ripon Christian @ Escalon Ripon @ Ripon Christian

Sonora @ Ripon Sonora @ Hughson

Hilmar Bye Escalon Bye

Tuesday, October 7 Thursday, October 9

Ripon @ Orestimba Ripon Christian @ Orestimba

Hilmar @ Sonora Hilmar @ Hughson

Escalon @ Hughson Escalon @ Ripon

Ripon Christian Bye Sonora Bye

Tuesday, October 14 Thursday, October 16

Orestimba @ Escalon Sonora @ Escalon

Sonora @ Ripon Christian Hughson @ Ripon

Ripon @ Hilmar Ripon Christian @ Hilmar

Hughson Bye Orestimba Bye

Monday, October 20

Micke Grove Golf Links

9:00 Shotgun Start

TVL Boys Golf Rep. Ty Pettigrew, Hilmar High School

TVL AD Representative:  Paul Willis, Hilmar High School 

Division V Tourney: SVC Hosts Monday, October 27 TBA

Masters Tourney: Monday, November 3 @ The Reserve at Spanos Park

NorCal Tourney: Monday, November 10 @ Berkeley Country Club

Last Contest 10/22/2025

 TVL GIRLS GOLF SCHEDULE 
2025-2026

Dead Period Starts 7/1/2025 - 7/14/2025 
Practice Begins 8/4/2025 
1st Scrimmage 8/15/2025 

1st Match 8/22/2025 


